
$699

with
Digital Coupon

$599

-$100Tide
Liquid Laundry
Detergent
37 - 42 Oz.
or Pods 20 Ct.
Selected Varieties

$1299

with
Digital Coupon

$1199

-$100

$388

Kingsford or
Matchlight
Charcoal
12 - 16 Lb.
Selected
Varieties

$149

with
Digital Coupon

99¢

$1.00 OFF
PURCHASE OF
CHARCOAL &
TRASH BAGS

-50¢

WHEN YOU BUY
2 OR $1.49 EA.

Pace
Salsa or
Picante Sauce
16 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$699

Best Choice
Soda or Mixers
12 Pk.- 12 Oz.
Selected Varieties

with
Digital Coupon

$499

-$200
Kraft
Velveeta
32 Oz.
Selected
Varieties

3/$5 3/$5 $399

2/$4

2/$598 $388

$499

$299

with
Digital Coupon

$399

$199

-$100

2/$7

WHEN YOU BUY
2 OR $2.99 EA.

Cheez-It
Snack Crackers
5.75 - 12.4 Oz.
Selected Varieties

2/$9

$399$249

$599

with
Digital Coupon

$349

$499

Pringles
Potato Crisps
5.2–5.57 Oz.
Selected Varieties

-$100

Kraft
Natural Shredded
or Chunk Cheese
5 - 8 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Farm Rich
Snacks or
Appetizers
13 - 22 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Dawn Ultra
or Platinum
Liquid Dish
Soap
32.7 - 38 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Sweet Baby
Ray's
Bbq Sauce
18 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Niagara
Water
24 Pk.- 16.9 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Doritos
6–10.75 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Oreo
Family Size 
Cookies
10.68 - 18.71 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Malt O Meal
Family Size
Cereal
20–30 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Coffee-Mate
Liquid Coffee
Creamer
28 - 32 Oz.
Iced Coffee
50 Oz. or
Cold Foam 14 Oz.
Selected Varieties

DiGiorno
Pizza
14.6 - 29.3 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Nabisco
Ritz
Crackers
8.8 - 13.7 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Keebler Club
Townhouse
or Graham
Crackers
9 - 15 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Blue Bunny
Premium Ice
Cream
46 - 48 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Prices Effective Wednesday February 4, 2026 thru Tuesday February 10, 2026

$450
Lb.

Certified
Ground Chuck

$149
Lb.

Pork
Boston Butt
2 Pc.

$899
Lb.

USDA Select
Whole Boneless
NEW YORK STRIPS

$999
Lb.

USDA Select
Boneless

Strip Steaks

$188
Lb.

Fresh Packed

Wings$899
Smithfield
Thick Sliced
Bacon 
40 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$199
Lb.

Extra Large
Green Seedless
Grapes 59¢

Ea.

 
Avocados $300

Ea.

Idaho Jumbo
Russet Potatoes
8 Lb. Bag

Idaho Potato Lovers Month!

4/$5

Ro-Tel
Tomatoes

10 Oz.
Selected
Varieties

$399

Kingsford
Lighter Fluid

1 Qt.
Selected
Varieties

$499

Lay's
Potato
Chips

4.75-8 Oz.
Selected
Varieties

$399

Keebler
Toasteds
or Carr's
Crackers

4.25-8.7 Oz.
Selected
Varieties

We reserve the right to limit quantities and correct typographical and pictorial errors. None sold to dealers. Some items may not be available in stores.
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$449

$399$299 99¢

2/$5 $449 $499

$399

2/$6

$5002/$5 $349 68¢

$399

$399

$388 $349$129$399

Best Choice
Ice Cream Bars

12 Ct.
Selected Varieties

Ore-Ida
Potatoes
19 - 32 Oz.

Selected Varieties

Pillsbury
Toaster Strudel 6 Ct.

Toaster Scrambles 4 Ct.or
Pull Aparts 9.16 Oz.

Selected Varieties

Birds Eye
Steamed

Vegetables or Rice
10 - 10.8 Oz.

Selected Varieties

Eggo
Waffles
9.8–10 Oz.

Selected Varieties

Louisa
Ravioli, Tortellini,
Stuffed Nachos

or Bites
16–19 Oz.

Selected Varieties

Snickers
Candy Ice

Cream Bars
6 Ct.

Selected Varieties

Red Baron
Pizza

15.77 - 23.45 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Pictsweet Farms
Vegetables
11 - 20 Oz. or
Corn 4 Ct.

Selected Varieties

Country Crock
Spread

45 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Kraft
Natural Cheese

Slices
7 - 8 Oz.

Selected Varieties

Pillsbury
Cookies 14 - 16.5 Oz.

Grand or Filled Crescents 12 - 13.51 Oz.
Pizza Crust 8 - 16.3 Oz.

Cinni Stix 12.7 Oz.
Swirls 11 Oz. or

Breads 11 - 16.8 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Yoplait
Yogurt
4 - 6 Oz.

Selected Varieties

Chobani
Yogurt
21.2 Oz.

Selected Varieties

Simply
Juice

46 - 52 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Sunny D
128 or 6 Pk.

Selected Varieties

Kraft
Singles

10.7 - 12 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Imperial
 Margarine

16 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Oikos Triple Zero
Dannon or Activia Yogurt

4 Ct. or Danimals
Squeeze 4 Ct.
Selected Varieties

2/$1
Tart Jumbo

Lemons 

3/$4
Extra Large
Red, Orange

or Yellow
Bell Peppers

99¢
Lb.

Red Ripe
Large

Roma Tomatoes

$399
Ea.

Sweet Red Ripe
Florida Strawberries

1 Lb. Clamshell

$469
Lb.

Tender Green
Asparagus

$119
Lb.

Peruvian Jumbo
Sweet Onions

$299
Ea.

Giorgio
Stuffed

Baby Bellas
4.8 Oz.

Selected Varieties

$388
Ea.

Pero Family Farms
Peas or Beans

6 or 8 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$599

Taylor Farms
Vegetable Tray with

Ranch Dip
18 Oz.

$399
Ea.

Dole
Chopped

Salad Kits
9.6-12.2 Oz. or
Clamshell

10 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$399
Ea.

Yo Quiero!
Guacamole

15 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$399

Chobani
Oatmilk

52 Oz.
Selected Varieties

2/$6

Kraft
Cubes or Cracker

Cut Cheese
6.4 - 7 Oz.

Selected Varieties

2 5681 06164 2/4/2026



2/$6

99¢

2/$5

$288$200

$299$599

2/$399¢

$2492/$3

$299

4/$5

$129

2/$6$299

$129

2/$5$349$299

$449$299

$500$500$599

$1699$1002/$4

$999

$699

$1049$459

Idahoan
Potatoes
7.34 - 8.2 Oz.
Selected Varieties

StarKist
Chunk Light

Tuna
5 Oz.

Selected Varieties

Planters
Peanuts

16 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Skippy
Peanut
Butter
15 - 16.3 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Ragu
Pasta Sauce
16 - 24 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Kellogg's
Rice Krispies

Treats
7 - 8 Ct.

Selected Varieties

Quaker Oats
Oats
42 Oz.

Selected Varieties

Hunt's
Ketchup

20 Oz.

Castleberry's
Hot Dog

Chili Sauce
10 Oz.

Selected Varieties

General Mills
Cereal

9 - 10.8 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Duncan Hines
Cake Mix 15.25 Oz.or

Brownie Mix 18 - 18.3 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Kraft
Velveeta Deluxe
Mac & Cheese

or Kraft Velvetta
Shells & Cheese

9.4 - 14 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Hunt's
Manwich Sauce

15 - 16 Oz.
Selected Varieties

McCormick
Chili

Seasoning Mix
1 - 1.25 Oz.

Selected Varieties

Swiss Miss
Hot Cocoa Mix

8 Ct.
Selected Varieties

Wesson
Oil

40 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Hershey's
Standard Size

Candy Bars
1.2 - 2.5 Oz.

Selected Varieties

Swanson
Broth or Stock

32 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Orville
Redenbacher's

Popcorn
6 - 10 Ct.

Selected Varieties

Angie's
Boomchickapop

Popcorn
1–7 Oz.

Selected Varieties

Soft Picks
60 - 100 Ct.

Selected Varieties

Best Choice
Ultra Alkaline

Batteries
Aaa or Aa

8 Ct.
Selected Varieties

Scott
Comfort Plus
Bath Tissue
6 Mega Roll or
2 Double Roll

Selected Varieties

Finish
11 - 18 Ct.
Gel 75 Oz.

or Jet Dry
Dishwasher Aid

8.45 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Dawn
Dishwashing

Liquid or Spray
16–32.7 Oz.

Selected Varieties

Kibbles 'n Bits
Dog Food

16 Lb.
Selected Varieties

Rachael Ray
Nutrish

Purrfect Broths
Cat Food

1.4 Oz.
Selected Varieties

V8
Splash

64 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Vicks
Dayquil or Nyquil
Liquicaps 16 Ct. or

Liquid 8 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Downy
Liquid Fabric

Refresher 66 Oz.
Rinse 25.5 Oz. or

Beads 7.8 - 8.3 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Pull-Ups
Diapers

9 - 32 Ct.
Selected Varieties

Fabuloso
Cleaner

33.8 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$129

StarKist
Tuna

Pouch or Bowl
2.6-4.5 Oz.

Selected Varieties $199

Duncan Hines
Frosting
14-16 Oz.

Selected Varieties

89¢

McCormick
Original Taco

Seasoning Mix
1-1.25 Oz.

Selected Varieties

$449

Kraft Easy Mac, Deluxe
Mac & Cheese or
Velveeta Shells &

Cheese Cups
4-9.6 Oz.

Selected Varieties

2/$4

Planters
Corn Nuts

7 Oz.
Selected
Varieties

$499

Hershey's
Valentine Candy

7.5-10.1 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$599

Huggies
Wipes

168-192 Ct.
Selected Varieties
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$299
Lb.

SINGLE SLAB
St. Louis Ribs

$199
Lb.

Family Pack
Pork Steak or
Country Style

Ribs

$399
Lb.

FRESH
Packed

Chicken Tenders
Packed in #7 Trays

 

$500
Lb.

Boneless
Top Round 

 ROAST
 

$549
Ea.

Johnsonville
Sausage 

19 Oz.
Selected Varieties

2/$7

Johnsonville
Rope

Smoked Sausage
12-13.5 Oz.

Selected Varieties

$399
Ea.

Jimmy Dean
Sliced Bacon

12 Oz.
Selected Varieties

2/$4
Bar S

Bologna & Salami
16 Oz.

Selected Varieties

$159
Ea.

Bar S
HOT DOGSHOT DOGSHOT DOGSHOT DOGS

16 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$100
John Morrell
Hot Dogs
12 Oz.
Selected Varieties

2/$5
Land O Frost
Deli Shaved Lunchmeats
8 or 9 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$349
Ea.

Tennessee Pride
Sausage
16 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$188
Banquet
Sausage Links or Patties
6.4 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$399
Ea.

Bryan
Smokey Hollow or Cajun Sausage
14 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$399
Ea.

Oscar Mayer
Deli Fresh Shaved Meats
6 - 9 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$349
Ea.

Delimex
Quesadillas
8 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$299
Ea.

Oscar Mayer
Hot Dogs, Franks or Smokies Smoked Sausage
14-16 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$399
Ea.

Claussen
Pickles or  Sauerkraut
20-32 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$399
Ea.

Hillshire Farm
Lil' Smokies or Bryan Cocktail Smokies
12 or 14 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$599
Ea.

Best Choice
Cooked Tail-On
Shrimp
31/40 Ct.
12 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$1599
Ea.

Sea Best
Argentine Raw
Shrimp
16-20 Ct.
2 lb. Bag
Selected Varieties

$1599
Ea.

Louisiana Select 
Breaded Catfish Strips

2.5 Lb.
Selected Varieties

$599
Ea.

Sea Best
Salmon Fillets

16 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$599
Ea.

Pancho's
 Queso Dip

16 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$399
Ea.

Emmi Roth
Cheese
6 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$299
Ea.

Kaukauna
Cheese Spread 
6 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$399
Ea.

Crunchmaster
Crackers
4 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$399
Ea.

Stacy's
Bagel Chips
7 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$699
Ea.

Pillsbury
 Cinnamon Rolls

14 Oz.

$599
Ea.

Fathers Table
Cake Rolls
18 Oz. - Selected Varieties

$199
Ea.

King's Hawaiian
Hawaiian Rolls
4 Ct.-4 Oz.- Selected Varieties

$499
Ea.

The Father's Table
Variety
Cheesecake
16 Oz.

$399
Ea.

Sweet Pea
Cookies
13.5 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$1499
Ea.

Rich Sinful
White Cakes
34 Oz.

$399
Ea.

Best Choice
Summer Sausage
8 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$499
Lb.

Tyson
Wings
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$1499
Ea.

Pork Riblets
10 Lb. Box

$1399
Ea.

Louisiana
Breaded
Shrimp
2 Lb.
Selected Varieties

$500
Lil Butcher
Smoked
Sausage
14 Oz.

$500
Ea.

Sunset Farms
Smoked
Sausage
16 Oz.

$599
Ea.

Armour
Meat Balls
25 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$399
Ea.

Carolina Pride
Bacon
12 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$799
Ea.

Mr. T
Smoked
Sausage
48 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$1099
Best Choice
Beef Patties
32 Oz.
Selected Varieties

$500
Ea.

Best Choice
Shrimp
Ring
10 Oz.

$699
Ea.

Best Choice
Iqf Natural
Chicken Wings
2.5 Lb.

$299
Lb.

Baby Back

RIBS

$499
Ea.

Ball Park
Beef Franks or
Bryan Juicy Jumbos
15 Oz.
Selected Varieties

2/$6

Ball Park
Franks
or Bryan Juicy
Jumbos
15 Oz.
Selected Varieties
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$299 $329 $699 $249

$250

$389

$249

$299

$839

$349

$288

$599

$549$199

2/$7$499

$799$349

$388$300

2/$5 $447 $399 $159

$389 $349 2/$5 2/$3

3/$5 $379 $999 $299

$399
Ea. $199

Ea.

$499
Ea.

2/$4$199
Ea.

Taco Bell
Taco Dinner Kits
8.85 - 14.8 Oz.
or Taco Bell
Flavored Shells
12 Ct.
Selected Varieties

Taco Bell
Con Queso
15 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Taco Bell
Dinner or
Craving Kits
12.8 - 22.6 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Taco Bell
Taco Shells
12 Ct.
Selected Varieties

Kraft
Salad Dressing
16 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Luzianne Tea
Bags
100 Ct.
Selected Varieties

Kraft
Philadelphia
Cream Cheese
8 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Vanity Fair
Napkins
80 - 100 Ct.
Selected Varieties

Hidden Valley
Ranch
Dressing Mix
8 Oz.
Selected Varieties

 
Chex Mix,
Bugles or
Gardettos
Snacks
9 - 14.5 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Daisy
Sour Cream
16 Oz. or
Daisy Squeeze
Sour Cream
14 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Dixie Ultra
or Platters
40 - 90 Ct.
Selected Varieties

Best Choice
Party Tray
16 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Dean's
Dip
12 - 16 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Buffalo Wild
Wings
Buffalo Wild
Wings Sauce
12 Oz.Selected
Varieties

 
A-1
Steak Sauce or
Lea & Perrins
Worcestershire
Sauce
10 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Best Choice
Paper
Towels
6 Roll
Selected Varieties

Dixie Ultra
Dixie Plates,
Bowls or Cups
14 - 50 Ct.
Selected Varieties

TGI Fridays
Snacks
or Appetizers
8 - 11 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Turkey Hill
Tea or
Lemonade
128 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Vlasic
Pickles or
Relish
16 - 24 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Kraft
Mayo
22 - 30 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Heinz
Ketchup
29.5 - 38 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Kraft
Bbq Sauce
17.5 - 18 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Chick-Fil-A
Sauce
16 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Frank's Red
Hot Sauce
12 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Hormel
Chili
15 Oz.
Selected Varieties

McCormick
Grillmate
Seasoning
2.12–3.5 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Totino's
Party Pizza
9.8 - 10.9 Oz or
Pizza Rolls 15 Ct.
Selected Varieties

Glad
Cling Wrap
200 Sq Ft or
Press 'N Seal
70 Sq Ft
Selected Varieties

Glad
Trash Bags
34 - 40 Ct.
Selected Varieties

Hefty
Cups
28 - 30 Ct.
Selected Varieties

Taco Bell
Dip

15 - 15.7 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Taco Bell
Creamy

Chipotle,
Avocado Ranch,

Baja or Spicy
Ranchero Sauce

12 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Kraft
Miracle Whip
19 - 30 Oz.

Selected Varieties

 
Hormel Chili
With Beans

15 Oz.
Selected Varieties

McCormick
Grillmate Garden

Vegetable,
Garlic & Herb, or
Montreal Steak

Seasoning
Selected Varieties
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